Student Fines, Fees and Charges 2024 - 2025

July 30, 2024

1 THRIVING STUDENTS 3 EMPOWERED STAFF





SPECIFIC CHANGES to Student Fees 2024-25

| New Fees: | Removed Fees: | Fee Amount: | Increased Fees: | Fee Amount: |
|---|--|----------------|---|--|
| NO NEW FEES ADDED FOR THE 2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR | Band Maintenance Fee- School Instrument 6th grade only | \$80.00 | Dance Team (includes camp and performance wear and shoes) | From: \$475.00 To: \$600.00 (24-25 FEE) |
| | Band T-Shirts | \$15.00 | Dance (this includes but not limited to costumes, tops and dance class t-shirts) | From: \$25.00 To: \$50.00 (24-25 FEE) |
| | Dance Class | \$50.00 | Dance **Costume Increases** | From: \$25.00 To: \$40.00 (24- 25 FEE) |
| | Cosmetology Supplies: uniform, kits, coloring, Burmax | \$400.00 | | |





2024 - 2025 Student Fines, Fees and Charges

QUESTIONS?

1 THRIVING STUDENTS 3 EMPOWERED STAFF



